
TUTTLE PUBLISHING  ––"Books to Span the East and West"

Tuttle Publishing began its journey in Japan in the late 1940’s. For almost 70 years since the end of the 

Second World War, we have been publishing books on Japan in English under our motto: “Books to Span 

the East and West.” 

Our founder, Charles E. Tuttle, first came to Tokyo in 1945 as a member of General Douglas MacArthur’s 

staff while enlisted in the military. His task was to help revive the Japanese publishing industry, utterly 

devastated during the war. After completing his service, he left the military and in 1948 began several 

successful business ventures. In 1949, he opened Tokyo’s very first English-language bookstore in 

Takashimaya Department Store, to great success.

In the last 70 years, we have published over 6,500 pioneering books on a wide range of Japanese 

subjects from classic literature including The Kojiki and The Tale of Genji to the latest “Cool Japan” books. 

Many of these publications have been continuously reprinted.

The demand for English books on Japan is expected to increase. In the last decade, Japan has been 

attracting increasing numbers of overseas visitors. This trend is likely to continue with some estimates 

suggesting a staggering 40 million visitors by 2020.

Tuttle is widely recognized as a leading publisher on Japan. We achieved this by understanding foreign 

readers’ tastes in key Japanese topics. Our books are also appreciated by Japanese readers who may 

discover new insights on familiar and non-mainstream topics in their own culture, in our books, often by non-

Japanese authors. Moreover, the fact that our publications are in English is a strong selling point for large 

numbers of English learners in Japan. 

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   1JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   1 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



Tuttle	History

勲三等瑞宝章

勲三等瑞宝章の受賞に対する
レーガン米大統領（当時）か
らの祝賀メッセージ

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   2JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   2 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



⽬次
Contents

JAPAN’S GIFT BOOK JAPANESE CULTURE & 

HISTORY

JAPANESE LITERATURE

4 14 24

SAMURAI & NINJA WASHOKU ORIGAMI CHILDREN’S BOOKS ON 

JAPAN

32 34 36 44

JAPANESE LERNING TEXT TRAVEL GUIDE & MAPS POSTCARD INDEX

48 56 58 60

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   3JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   3 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



JAPAN’S GIFT 
BOOK

Japan’s World Heritage Sites
by John Dougill

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1285-8 

¥3,500  Pages: 192　
236 x 310 mm   Hardcover

The Little Book of Japan
text by Charlotte Anderson, 

photos by Gorazd Vilhar

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1213-1  

¥1900   Page: 192   

158×158 mm    Hardcover

4

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   4JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   4 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



5

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1317-6 

¥2,300   

Pages:120   203 × 203 mm   

Hardcover

Tokyo Capital of Cool
y Rob Goss

Kyoto: City of Zen
text by Judith Clancy

photos by Ben Simmons

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0977-3 

¥3,000    

Pages:120   229 × 279 mm 

Hardcover

Journey Through Japan
text by Hans H. Kruger, photos by Keystone Japan

Tokyo: Megacity (New edition)
text by Donald Richie, photos by Ben Simmons

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0978-0 

¥2,000

Pages: 144   203 x 203 mm 

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1288-9 

¥3,500

Pages: 176   238 x 317 mm 

Hardcover

Japan Traveler’s Companion
Japan’s Most Famous Sight from Okinawa to Hokkaido 

by Rob Goss

ISBN:978-4-8053-1388-6

¥2,000   Pages:144

203x203 mm   Hardcover

New Title

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   5JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   5 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



6

Infinite Spaces
 (Resized Edition)
The Art and Wisdom of the Japanese Garden

text by Joe Earle, photos by Sadao Hibi 

introduction by Julie Moir Messervy

Art of the Japanese Garden
by Michiko & David Young

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1091-5 

¥3,800

Pages: 224 

238 × 248 mm

Hardcover

Houses and Gardens of Kyoto
text by Thomas Daniel

photos by Akihiko Seki 

Kyoto Gardens
Masterworks of the Japanese Gardener’s Art

text by Judith Clancy

photos by Ben Simmons

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1125-7 

¥2,850   

Pages: 176 

217 × 280 mm    

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1321-3

¥2,500

Pages: 144 

203 x 203 mm

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1269-8 

¥1,700   Pages: 128 

160 × 160 mm    Hardcover

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   6JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   6 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



7

Japanese Gardens
text by Kimie Tada, Geeta K. Mehta

photos by Noboru Murata 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1194-3 

¥3,800

Pages: 224

235 x 260 mm

Hardcover

Japan’s Master Gardens
by Stephen Mansfield

Japanese Garden Design
Paperback edition

by Marc P. Keane

Japanese Stone Gardens
by Stephen Mansfield

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0942-1 

¥3,500   

Pages: 208 

229 × 241 mm   

Hardcover

Zen Gardens
by Mira Locher

foreword by Shigeru Uchida 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1424-1 

¥2,000   

Pages: 144 

240 × 212 mm   

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1427-2

¥2,100

Page: 160

215 × 215 mm 

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1425-8

¥2,100

Pages: 192

271 220 mm

Paperback

New Title

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   7JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   7 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



8

The Genius of Japanese Carpentry
Secrets of an Ancient Craft

by Azby Brown

Japanese Archiecture
An Exploration of Elements and Forms

text by Mira Locher, foreword by Kengo Kuma 

Traditional Japanese Architecture  (978-4-8053-0980-3)

PB 

New Japan Architecture
Recent Works by the World’s Leading Architects

by Geeta K. Mehta, Deanna MacDonald

foreword by Fumihiko Maki 

Eco Living Japan
Sustainable Ideas for Living Green

by Deanna MacDonald

The Art of Japanese Architecture
text by Michiko & David Young, 

Tan Hong Yew

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1302-2

¥3,000   

Pages: 176 

216 x 279 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1276-6

¥3,000   

Pages: 160 

224 x 288 mm   

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1332-9

¥3,200  

Pages: 224   

226 x 299 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1328-2 

¥3,000   

Pages: 224   

231 x 254 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1283-4

¥3,700   Pagea: 240

203 x 203 mm   Hardcover

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   8JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   8 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



9

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1259-9

¥3,200   

Pages: 224

229 × 305 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-0-8048-1380-0 

¥6,000   

Pages: 240

229 × 254 mm   

Hardcover

Japan Style
Architecture interiors Design

text by Geeta Mehta,  Kimie Tada

photos by Noboru Murata

Super Potato Design
The Complete Works of Takashi Sugimoto: Japan's 

leading Interior Designer

text by Mira Locher, photos by Shiratori Yoshio

foreword by Tadao Ando 

The Japanese House
Architecture and interiors 

text by Alexandra Black

photos by Noboru Murata

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1209-4 

¥2,700   

Pages: 216

250 × 250 mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1000-7 

¥2,700   

Pages: 144

229 × 241 mm

Hardcover

Japan Home
Inspirational Design Ideas 

text by Lisa Parramore, Chadine Flood Gong

photos by Noboru Murata

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1333-6 

¥3,200   

Pages: 256 

226 x 299 mm  

Paperback

Japan Living
form and Function at the Cutting Edge

text by Marcia Iwatate, 

Geeta K. Mehtaphotos by Nacasa & Partners Inc.

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1126-4 

¥2,800   

Pages: 176

240 x 260 mm  

Hardcover

Japan Houses
Ideas for 21st Century Living 

text by Marcia Iwatate

introduction by Geeta K. Mehta

photos by Nacasa & Partners Inc.

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   9JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   9 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



10

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1428-9

¥2,100     Pages: 304

152 x 228 mm  

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1351-0

¥2,200     Pages: 160

192 x 254 mm  

Paperback

Japanese Design
by Patricia J. Graham

The Art of the Japanese Sword
by Yoshindo Yoshihara, Leon Kapp, Hiroko Kapp

Kimono Desgin
by Keiko Nitanai

Japanese Swords
text by Colin m. Roach, Nicklaus Suino

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1331-2 

¥3,300    Pages: 176 

230 x  304 mm    Paperback + DVD

Collecting Japanese 
Antiques
text by Alistair Seton

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1122-6 

¥3,300 Pages: 304

230 × 305 mm  Paperback

Things Japanese
by Nicholas Bornoff 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1303-9 

¥2,000 Pages: 143

241 x 229 mm   Paperback

New Title

Japanese Tattoos
by Brian Ashcraft, Hori Benny

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1250-6

¥2,700     Pages: 160

200 x 261 mm  

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1240-7 

¥4,400   Pages: 256

240 x 310 mm   

Hardcover

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   10JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   10 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



11

Japan Journeys
Famous Woodblock Prints of 

Cultural Sights in Japan

by Andreas Marks

ISBN 978-4-8053-1310-7

¥2,200

Pages: 168 203 x 203 mm

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1311-4 

¥4,000   

Pages: 320 229 x 305 mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1098-4 

¥3,100

Pages: 192 228 × 288 mm

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1290-2 

¥3,300   

Pages: 288 215 x 280 mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1055-7

¥4,800

Pages: 336 240 x 313 mm

Hardcover

Photography in Japan
by Terry Bennett

Early Japanese Railways 1853-1914
by Dan Free   

Ukiyo-e
by Frederick Harris

Japanese Woodblock Prints
by Andreas Marks

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   11JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   11 12/10/16   4:58 PM12/10/16   4:58 PM



12

Wrapping with Fabric
Your Complete Guide to Furoshiki-The Japanese 

Art of Wrapping

text by Etsuko Yamada

photos by Kanji Okamoto

Floating World Japanese 
Prints Coloring Book
by Andrew Vigar

In a Japanese Garden Coloring Book
by Tuttle Publishing

Meditations on Tea
by Tuttle Publishing

Perfect Gift Wrapping Ideas
101 Ways to Personalize Your Gift Using Simple, 

Everyday Materials

by Hiroe Miyaoka

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1357-2   

¥1,900     

203 × 254 mm 

Pages: 96

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1314-5

¥1,700     

Pages: 112 

204 x 255 mm     

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1394-7

¥2,100     

Pages: 96

230 x 303 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1403-6   

¥1,900     

Pages: 96 230 x 303 mm     

Paperback

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4719-3  

¥1,500     

Pages: 96 228 x 228 mm     

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   12JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   12 12/10/16   6:04 PM12/10/16   6:04 PM



13

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1096-0

¥3,900   

Pages: 208 

240 x 313 mm 

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1266-7

¥2,900

Pages: 208 

230 × 306 mm

Paperback

Ikebana
The Art of Arranging Flowers

by Shozo Sato 

foreword by  Kasen Yoshimura

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1212-4

¥2,500   

Pages: 144 

210 × 260 mm

Hardcover

Japanese Ikebana for Every 
Season
text by Rie Imai

flower design by Yuji Ueno

photos by Noboru Murata

Bonsai & Penjing 
by Ann McCellan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1204-9　
¥3,500   

Pages: 176 

238 x 311 mm  

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1435-7

¥2,100

Pages: 128

152 x 228mm

Hardcover

New Title

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4701-8

¥2,800

Pages: 128

267 x 216 mm

Hardcover

Miniature Moss Gardens
 by Megumi Oshima, Hideshi Kimura

Shodo
by Shozo Sato 

Sumi-E
by Shozo Sato 

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   13JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   13 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



JAPANESE CULTURE & HISTORY

Tokyo Fashion City
A Detailed Guide to Tokyo's Trendiest Fashion 

Districts

by Philomena Keet, photos by Yuri Manabe

Diary of a Tokyo Teen
by Christine Mari Inzer

14

ISBN: 978-48053-1396-1   

¥1,800     

192 x 254 mm 

Page: 128

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1339-8   

¥2.300

192 x 254 mm 

Page: 144

Paperback

New Title New Title

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   14JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   14 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



15

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1129-5 

¥1,800

Pages: 160 

184×254 mm 

Paperback

A Geek in Japan
Discovering the Land of Manga, Anime, Zen, 

and the Tea Ceremony

by Hector Garcia

Cool Japan Guide
Fun in the Land of Manga, Lucky Cats and Ramen

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1279-7 

 ¥1,600

Pages: 128

190 × 254 mm

Paperback

Tokyo on Foot
Travels in the City’s Most Colorful 

Neighborhoods

by Florent Chavouet

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1137-0 

¥2,200 

Pages: 206 

186 × 254 mm

Paperback

Manabeshima Island Japan
One Island, Two Months, One Minicar, Sixty 

Crabs, Eighty Bites and Fifty Shots of Shochu

by Florent Chavouet

ISBN 978-4-8053-1343-5

¥2,300    

 Pages: 144 

186 x 254 mm

Paperback

by Abby Denson 

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   15JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   15 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



16

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1282-7 

¥1,600

Pages: 192 

133 x 188 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1255-1

¥1,600

Pages: 208

133 x 188 mm

Paperback

The Moé Manifesto
An Insider's Look at the Worlds of Manga, Anime, and 

Gaming

by Patrick W. Galbraith

Japanese Schoolgirl Confidential
How Teenage Girls Made a Nation Cool

by Brian Ashcraft, Shoko Ueda 

Clueless In Tokyo
An Explorer’s Sketchbook of Weird and Wonderful Things 

in Japan

by Betty Reynolds

Kansai Cool
A Journey into the Cultural Heartland of Japan

by Christal Whelan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1325-1 

¥1,500

Pages: 96 

203 x 203 mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1280-3 

¥1,700

Pages : 222 

130 x 203mm 

Paperback

Ninja Attack!
True Tales of Assassins, Samurai, and 

Outlaws

text by Hiroko Yoda, Matt Alt 

illustrated by Yutaka Kondo

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1218-6

¥1,400 Pages: 208   

133 x 191 mm   Paperback

Yurei Attack!
The Japanese Ghost Survival Guide

text by Hiroko Yoda, Matt Alt 

illustrated by Shinkichi 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1214-8

¥1,400　Pages: 192 

133 x 191 mm    Paperback

Yokai Attack!
The Japanese Monster Survival Guide

text by Hiroko Yoda, Matt Alt 

illustrated by Tatsuya Morino

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1219-3

¥1,400   Pages: 208 

133 x 191 mm   Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   16JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   16 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



17

The Japanese Mind
Understanding Contemporary Japanese Culture 

by Roger J. Davies, Osamu Ikeno 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1021-2

¥1,700   

Pages: 280 

140 x 216 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1163-9

¥1,900   

Pages: 160 

140 x 216 mm

Paperback

Japanese Culture
The Religious and Philosophical Foundations

by Roger J. Davies, Osamu Ikeno 

New Title

Introduction to Japanese 
Culture
by Daniel Sosnoski

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1313-8 

¥1,600

Pages: 104

184 x 257mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1361-9 

¥1,300

Pages: 192

133 x 203 mm

Paperback

Etiquette Guide to Japan
Know the Rules That Make the Difference! 

by Boye Lafayette De Mente

revised by Geoff Botting

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   17JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   17 12/10/16   6:05 PM12/10/16   6:05 PM



18

Japan’s Cultural Code Words
by Boye Lafayette De Mente

The Meaning of Internationalization
Bilingual Edition

by Edwin O. Reischauer, translated by Masao Kunihiro 

Japanese Society
by Chie Nakane 

The Chrysanthemum and the Sword
by Ruth Benedict

The Book of Tea
by Kakuzo Okakura, foreword by Elis Grilli

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1355-8 

¥2,000

Pages: 134 

115 × 184 mm 

Hardcover + case

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1034-2 

¥1,700   

Pages: 160 

130 × 203 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1026-7   

¥1,700   

Pages: 192   

130 × 203 mm  

 Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0671-0   

¥1,800  

Pages: 324   

130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1104-2   

¥1,700   

Pages: 316  

133 × 203 mm  

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   18JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   18 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



19

You Know You’ve Been in Japan Too 
Long
text, illustrated by Bill Mutranowski 

Roger Dahl’s Comic Japan
by Roger Dahl

Getting Genki in Japan
text by Karen Pond

illustrated by Akiko Saito

Just Enough
by Azby Brown

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1176-9   

¥1,700   

Pages: 192   

160 x 185 mm   

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1254-4   

¥1,800

Pages: 244   

190 × 228 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1337-4 

¥1,700

pages: 168    

216 x 200 mm  

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1264-3   

¥1,500   

Pages: 120   

228 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Wabi Sabi
The Japanese Art of Impermanence

by Andrew Juniper
ISBN:978-4-8053-1407-4

¥1,600   

Pages:166

152 x 227 mm

Paperback

New Title

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   19JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   19 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



20

Tokyo: A Biography
by Stephen Mansfield

A History of Japan
by Richard. H. P. Mason, John. G. Caiger

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0792-2 

¥1,900   

Pages: 408 

130 x 203 mm 

Paperback

Japan : The Story of a 
Nation 
by Edwin O. Reischauer

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1329-9    

¥1,900

Pages: 224

130 x 203 mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0666-6 

¥2,000

Pages: 402     

130 x 203 mm

Paperback

New Title

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   20JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   20 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



21

Tokyo from Edo to Showa
by Edward Seidensticker

preface by Donald Richie

A History of Japanese Art
by Tsuda Noritake, Patricia Graham

Okinawa: History of an 
Island People
by George Kerr, Mitsugu Sakihara 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1373-2 

¥3,900   

Pages: 592 

153 x 228 mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1024-3   

¥2,800 

Pages: 636     

130 x 203 mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1031-1 

¥3,000    

Pages: 480     

130 × 203 mm      

Paperback

Kojiki
Translated by Basil Hall Chamberlain

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1215-5 

¥3,000 

Page: 490   

130 × 203 mm

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   21JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   21 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



22

True Crime Japan 

by Paul Murphy

Japan: The Toothless 
Tiger 
by Declan Hayes 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1304-6 

¥1,700   Pages: 192 

130 × 203 mm   Paperback

Everyday Life in 
Traditional Japan
by Charles J. Dunn

illustrated by Laurence Broderick

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1005-2 

¥1,800  Pages: 182  

130 × 203 mm  Paperback 

Yoshiwara
by Ethel & Stephen Longstreet

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1027-4  

 ¥1,900 Pages: 224     

130 x 203 mm   Paperback

Japan Restored
by Clyde Prestowitz

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1346-6   

¥2,700

Pages: 288

160 x 235 mm 

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1342-8 

¥2,000

Pages: 256     

130 x 203 mm 

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   22JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   22 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



23

Dharma Delight
by Rodney Alan Greenblat

Paperback edition:

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1356-5

¥1,800  Pages: 272

130 x 203 mm

Hardcover edition:

ISBN: 97-84-8053-1147-9    

¥2,200   Page: 232

135 x 210 mm   

Zen and Japanese 
Culture
by Daisetz T. Suzuki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1199-8   ¥2,400     

Pages: 478   130 x 203 mm   Paperback

Zen Masters of Japan
by Richard B. McDaniel

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1272-8   ¥2,300     

Pages: 288   135 x 190 mm   Hardcover

Buddhism Plain and 
Simple
by Steve Hagen

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4336-2   ¥1,700 

Page: 177   155 × 203 mm  Hardcover

Shinto The Kami Way
by Sokyo Ono 

In Search of Japan’s Hidden 
Christians
by John Dougill

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1106-6

¥1,300     

Pages: 116 

130 x 204 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4526-7 

¥2,300

Pages: 128     

192 x 254 mm 

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   23JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   23 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



JAPANESE LITERATURE

Japanese Literature
by Donald Keene

Anthology of Japanese Literature
selected & edited by Donald Keene

24

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1014-4 

¥2,000

Pages: 442  

130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0753-3 

¥1,100

Pages: 118  

130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Donald Keene

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   24JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   24 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



I Am a Cat
translated by Aiko Ito, Graeme Wilson 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1097-7 

¥2,200   Pages: 470 

130 x 203 mm    Paperback
Soseki Natsume  

Kokoro
translated by Edwin McClellan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0746-5 

¥1,700     Pages: 248

130 x 203 mm     Paperback

Botchan
translated by Umeji Sasaki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1263-6 

¥1,200     Pages: 192 

130 x 203 mm   Paperback

And Then
translated by Norma Moore Field

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1141-7

¥1,600     Pages: 248

130 × 203 mm     Paperback

Grass on the Wayside
translated by Edwin McClellan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0258-3 

¥1,500  Pages: 170     

130 x 203 mm  Paperback

Spring Miscellany and 
London Essays
translated by Sammy I. Tsunematsu

ISBN: 978-0-8048-3326-4 

¥1,500   Pages: 162

130 x 203 mm  Paperback

The Three-Cornered 
World
translated by Alan Turney

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0201-9 

¥1,600    Pages: 184

130 x 203 mm  Paperback

25

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   25JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   25 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



26

Yasunari Kawabata 

Lafcadio Hearn/ Yakumo Koizumi

The Izu Dancer and 
Other Stories
translated by Edward G. Seidensticker 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0744-1 

¥1,500 Pages: 114 

130 x 203 mm Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0635-2

¥1,500   

Pages: 175

103 x 203 mm 

Paperback

Kwaidan

The Old Capital
translated by J. Martin Holman

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0972-8 

¥1,700   Pages: 172   

130 x 203 mm   Paperback

In Ghostly Japan
ISBN: 978-4-8053-0749-6 

¥1,700

Pages: 242

130 x 203 mm

Paperback

Glimpses Of Unfamiliar 
Japan
ISBN: 978-4-8053-1025-0

¥3,300　Pages: 580

130 x 203 mm　
Paperback

Snow Country
translated by Edward G. Seidensticker 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0750-2

¥1,700

Pages: 240

130 x 203 mm

Paperback

Lafcadio Hearn’s Japan
edited by Donald Richie

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0873-8 

¥1,700   Pages: 256 

130 x 203 mm    

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   26JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   26 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



27

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1450-0

¥1,500

Pages: 240   

130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

The Temple of the Golden Pavilion
translated by Ivan Morris

Five Modern Noh Plays
translated by Donald Keene

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1032-8

¥1,800   Pages: 170   

130 × 203 mm   Paperback

Spring Snow
translated by Michael Gallagher

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0970-4

¥2,000   Pages: 396   

130 × 203 mm   Paperback

Ryunosuke Akutagawa 

Yukio Mishima 

Kappa
translated by Geoffrey Bowans

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0901-8 

¥1,100   Pages: 144   

130 × 203 mm   Paperback

Rashomon and Other 
Stories
translated by Takashi Kojima 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0882-0

¥1,300   Pages: 124   

130 × 203 mm   Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0637-6 

¥1,700   

Pages: 262   

130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Japanese Short Stories
selected & edited by Donald Keene

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   27JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   27 12/10/16   5:16 PM12/10/16   5:16 PM



28

In Praise of Shadows
translated by T. J. Harper, E. G. Seidensticker

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0665-9 

¥1,100

Pages: 52   

130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Makioka Sisters
translated by Edward G. Seidensticker

Naomi
translated by Anthony H. Chambers

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0622-2      

¥1,700

Pages: 238   

130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Some Prefer Nettles
translated by Edward G. Seidensticker 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0633-8     

¥1,700

Pages: 202   

130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Junichiro Tanizaki 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1189-9 

¥2,100

Pages: 530   

130 × 203 mm  

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   28JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   28 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



29

Autumn Wind and Other 

Stories

selected & translated by Lane 

Dunlop

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0850-9 

¥1,700

Pages: 264   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Ellery Queen’s Japanese 

Detective Stories

selected by Ellery Queen

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0851-6 

¥1,700

Pages: 288   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

No Longer Human

by Osamu Dazai 

translated by Donald Keene

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1017-5 

¥1,700

Pages: 178   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Woman in the Dunes

by Kobo Abe 

translated by E. Dale Saunders

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0900-1     

¥1,900

Pages: 242   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

The Heike Story

by Eiji Yoshikawa 

translated by Fuki Wooyenaka 

Uramatsu

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1044-1 

¥2,500

Page: 628   130 × 203 mm 

Paperback

Twenty-Four Eyes

by Sakae Tsuboi 

Translated by Akira Miura 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0772-4    

¥ 1,700

Pages: 244   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

A Personal Matter

by Kenzaburo Oe 

translated by John Nathan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0641-3     

¥1,600

Pages: 214   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

Japanese Tales of 

Mystery & Imagination

by Rampo Edogawa 

translated by James B. Harris

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1193-6 

¥1,900

Page: 224   130 X 203 mm 

paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   29JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   29 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



30

The Tale of Genji
by Murasaki Shikibu

translated by Edward G. Seidensticker 

The Tale of Genji 
by Murasaki Shikibu

translated by Arthur Waley

foreword by Dennis Washburn 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0921-6 

¥5,500 

Pages: 1120 130 x 203 mm

Paperback 2 volumes + case

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1081-6

¥3,000 

Pages: 1155 130 x 203 mm

Paperback

The Tale of Genji : 
A Reader’s Guide
by William J. Puette

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1084-7

¥1,300

Pages: 192

130 × 203 mm

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   30JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   30 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



31

Japanese Tales from Times Past
Stories of Fantasy and Folklore from the Konjaku 

Monogatari Shu 

Translated by Naoshi Koriyama, Bruce Allen
ISBN: 978-4-8053-1341-1 

¥1,900   

Pages: 288 

130 x 203 mm  

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0754-0      

¥1,200

Pages: 128   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1108-0     

¥1,300

Pages: 144   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1012-0      

¥1,500

Pages: 272   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0643-7     

¥1,500

Pages: 128   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0631-4    

¥1,600

Pages: 214   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0853-0    

 ¥1,600

Pages: 222   130 × 203 mm  

 Paperback

Essays in Idleness

by Yoshida Kenko

translated by Donald Keene

A Hundred Verses from Old Japan

selected by Fujiwara Sadaie

translated by William N. Porter

This Scheming World

by Ihara Saikaku

translated by Masanori Takatsuka, David C. Stubbs

Five Women Who Loved Love

by Ihara Saikaku

translated by Wm. Theodore De Bary

The Pillow Book of Sei Shonagon

by Sei Shonagon

translated by Arthur Waley, foreword by Dennis Washburn

Tosa Diary

by Ki No Tsurayuki

translated by William N. Porter

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   31JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   31 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



SAMURAI & NINJA
32

The Ninja
by Dr. Kacem Zoughari

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1404-3  

¥1,900     Pages: 208

192 x 254 mm   Paperback

Secrets of the Samurai
by Oscar Ratti, Adele Westbrook

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1405-0 

¥2,400     Pages: 400

192 x 254 mm     Paperback

Samurai and Ninja
By Antony Cummins

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1334-3  

¥1,600     Pages: 224  

152 × 229 mm     Paperback

Bushido
by Inazo Nitobe 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1112-7  

¥1,200     Pages: 138

128 x 190 mm  Paperback

Hagakure
by Tsunetomo Yamamoto 

translated by Alexander Bennett

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1198-1

¥1,700     Pages: 286  

130 x 203 mm   Paperback

Samurai: An Illustrated 
History
by Mitsuo Kure

ISBN:978-4-8053-1344-2

¥3,800 Pages: 192

229 × 305 mm  Hardcover

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   32JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   32 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



33

47 Ronin

by John Allyn

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1203-2 ¥1,500

Pages: 256   130 × 203 mm   Paperback

Shinsengumi

by Romulus Hillsborough 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1119-6 ¥1,600

Pages: 256   130 × 203 mm   Paperback

The Illustrated Ninja Handbook

by Remigiusz Borda

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1305-3     ¥2,000     

Pages: 216  191 x 254 mm    Paperback

Samurai Revolution

by Romulus Hillsborough 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1235-3 ¥2,900

Pages: 608   135 × 210 mm   Hardcover

Samurai Tales

by Romulus Hillsborough 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1353-4 ¥1,700

Pages: 256   128 × 197 mm   Paperback

Samurai Swordsman

by Stephen Turnbull

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1294-0     ¥3,300     

Pages: 208   227 x 300 mm   Paperback

Samurai Weapons

by Don Cunningham 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1295-7 ¥1,900

Pages: 180   227 × 292 mm   Paperback

Mastering the Samurai Sword

by Cary Nemeroff 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1296-4 ¥2,100

Pages: 212   219 × 280 mm   

Hardcover + DVD

Code of the Samurai

by Thomas Cleary 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-3190-1 ¥1,600

Pages: 98   127 × 190 mm   Hardcover

Ninja Mind

by Kevin Casey 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1273-5 ¥1,500

Pages: 160   130 × 203 mm   Paperback

Japanese Ju-jitsu

by Darrell Max Craig 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1324-4 ¥1,800

Pages: 224   152 × 228 mm   Paperback

Essential Karate Book

by Graeme Lund 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1297-1 ¥2,000

Pages: 192   215 × 279 mm   Hardcover + DVD

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   33JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   33 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



WASHOKU

Sushi Lover’s Cookbook
by Yumi Umemura

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1299-5

¥2,000    Pages: 176    

227 x 257 mm    Paperback

Sushi Secrets

by Marisa Baggett

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1207-0

¥1,800    Pages: 168    

 220 x 203 mm    Hardcover

TMC: Sushi

by Ryuichi Yoshii

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1007-6

¥1,500    Pages: 96     

165 x 216 mm     Hardcover

34

　

Vegetarian Sushi 
Secrets
by Marisa Baggett

New Title

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1370-1

¥1,700    

Pages: 128     

229 x 254 mm   

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   34JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   34 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



35

The Saké Handbook

by John Gauntner

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1306-0  

¥1,500   Pages: 248  

133 x 204 mm  Paperback

Drinking Japan

by Chris Bunting

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1054-0  

¥2,300   Pages: 272    

130 x 204 mm  Paperback

A Dictionary of 

Japanese Food

by Richard Hosking

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1335-0 

¥1,600   Pages: 224  

129 x 203 mm  Paperback

Everyday Bento

by Wendy Copley

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1261-2 

¥1,500    Pages: 120  

208 x 203 mm    Paperback

Japanese Favorites

by Angela Nahas

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1158-5

Homestyle Japanese 

Cooking

by Susie Donald

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1181-3

Quick & Easy Sushi 

and Sashimi

by Susie Donald

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1162-2

Quick & Easy 

Japanese Recipes

by Angela Nahas

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1175-2

¥480    Pages: 64    135 x 200 mm   Paperback

A Cook’s Journey to 

Japan

by Sarah Marx Feldner

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1298-8  

¥1,700   

Pages: 160 228 x 250 mm   

Paperback

My Japanese Table

by Debra Samuels

photos by Heath Robbins

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1395-4 

¥2,300   

Pages: 176   215 x 254 mm  

Paperback

Japanese Cooking

by Shunsuke Fukushima 

ISBN: 978-0-7946-5032-2 

¥2,200    Pages: 128  

229 x 267 mm    Hardcover

Japanese Homestyle 

Cooking

by Susie Donald

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1330-5 

¥1,500    Pages: 96  

158 x 209 mm    Spiral bound

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   35JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   35 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



Amazing Origami Kit
ISBN: 978-0-8048-4191-7

¥1,800   193  193 mm

144  

64

Japanese Origami for Beginners Kit
20 Classic Origami Models  

by Vanda Battaglia, Francesco Decio

Nick Robinson's Beginning Origami 
Kit
20 Classic Origami Models  

by Nick Robinson

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4543-4   

¥1,900 216  241 mm 

96

72 /DVD

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4544-1   

¥1,800    190 x 266 mm 

96

72 /DVD

Origami Kit

36

ORIGAMI

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   36JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   36 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



37

New Title

Simple Origami Airplanes 

Mini Kit

by Andrew Dewar

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4345-4   

¥1,100 134  134 mm 

6 / /

32

24  / DVD

Origami Butterflies Mini Kit

by M. G. LaFosse, R. L. Alexander

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1278-0   

¥1,000  134  134 mm 

6 /

32

24 / DVD

Geometric Origami Mini Kit

by M. G. LaFosse, R. L. Alexander

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1281-0   

¥1,100 135  135 mm

5 /  

32

48  / DVD

Classic Origami Kit

by Michael G. Lafosse

ISBN:  978-0-8048-3528-2  

¥1,650  255  178 mm 

Origami Animals Kit

by Michael G. Lafosse

ISBN:  978-0-8048-3527-5   

¥1,650  255  178 mm 

My First Origami Kit

by Joel Stern

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1244-5 

¥1,500  210  210 mm 

20

48

60 / 150

Origami Zoo Kit

by Joel Stern

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4621-9  

¥1,800    210 210 mm

15 / 48

40 / 95 /

Ultimate Origami Kit For 

Beginners

by Michael G. Lafosse, Richard L. 

Alexander

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1267-4   

¥1,600    214  214 mm 

64  

62 /DVD

L & A’s Origami Flowers Kit

by Michael G. Lafosse, Richard L. 

Alexander

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4312-6   

¥1,800    218  218 mm 

96

180 /DVD

Origami Bonsai

by Benjamin John Coleman

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1241-4   

¥1,800    216  216 mm 

64

48 /DVD

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4545-8    

¥1,700  

216  241 mm 

96

60 

Origami Made Easy Kit 
by Vanda Battaglia, Francesco Decio

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   37JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   37 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



38

Creative Origami Kit
by Marc Kirschenbaum

Color Your Own Origami Kit
by Tuttle Publishing

Next Generation Paper Airplanes
by Sam Ita

Supercool Paper Airplanes Kit
by Andrew Dewar

One Minute Paper Airplanes
by Andrew Dewar

Origami Fun for Kids Kit
by Rita Folker

Japanese Origami for Kids Kit
by Michael G. LaFosse

Color and Collage Origami Art Kits
by Andrew Dewar

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4698-1  

¥1,600 190 x 190 mm 

12 /

32 / 48 

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4542-7   

¥1,700 180 x 235 mm 

15 / 64

72 /DVD

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4609-7    

¥1,800 205 X 260 mm 

12 / 48

32 (171 X 242 mm), 

24 (171 X 171 mm)/DVD

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4804-6  

¥1,300 184  184 mm 

12 /

/ 32 /

72 / 20 /

50

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4160-3

¥1,500 213 255 mm 

12 / 64

  2 / 88 

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4572-4    

¥1,800 260  206 mm 

6 / 32 (

/

12 /

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4455-0   

¥1,600  245  203 mm  

32

12

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4608-0   

¥1,800  260  220 mm

60

64

DVD

New Title New Title

New Title

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   38JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   38 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



39おりがみ

New Title

おりがみでつくるからくり⼈形
Japanese Paper Toys Kit
by Andrew Dewa

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4632-5    

¥2,000  260 × 209 mm

両⾯折り紙 40枚（２サイズ）
説明書 64ページ

楽しい仕掛けのあるモンスターの
ペーパークラフト
Origami Toy Monsters Kit
by Andrew Dewar

illustrated by Konstantin Vints

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4456-7   

¥1,600  262 × 206 mm

11⾊の型抜き済みカラーペーパー
説明書 32ページ
のり /輪ゴム /ようじ

⿃のおりがみを楽しむキット
Origami Birds Kit
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4648-6    

¥1,400  307 X 155 mm

折り紙 98枚
説明書 32ページ

⾍のおりがみ楽しむキット
Origami Bugs Kit
by Michael G. LaFosse

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4647-9   

¥1,400  307 × 155 mm

折り紙 98枚
説明書 32ページ

ジャングルのおりがみを楽しむキット
Origami Jungle Kit
by Michael G. LaFosse

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4552-6  

¥1,500 307 × 155 mm 

折り紙 98枚
説明書 32ページ

海の⽣き物の折り⽅を収録したキット
Origami Aquarium Kit
Aquatic fun for everyone! 

by Michael G. LaFosse

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4551-9   

¥1,500 210 × 150 mm 

20種類の折り⽅
説明書 32ページ
折り紙 96 枚

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   39JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   39 18/10/16   2:25 PM18/10/16   2:25 PM



40

Essential Book of Origami
by Michael G. Lafosse, Richard L. 

Alexander

Origami Book

Akira Yoshizawa
by Michael G. Lafosse

New Expressions in 
Origami Art
by Michael G. Lafosse

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4677-6    

¥3,300  266 × 216 mm  

Pages: 196   Hardcover

Michael LaFosse’s 
Origami Airplanes
by Michael G. Lafosse

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1360-2   

¥1,800  215 × 279 mm  

Pages: 96   Paperback

Mind-Blowing Modular 
Origami
by Joel Stern

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1309-1    

¥2,300  226 × 279 mm  

Pages: 96   Paperback

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1393-0  

¥3,500  

228  305 mm  

Pages: 192   

Hardcover

New Title

New Title

New Title
New Title

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1268-1  

¥2,000  

216  279 mm    

Pages: 96  

DVD / Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   40JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   40 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



41

Ultimate Paper Airplanes for Kids
by Andrew Dewar

illustrated by Konstantin Vints

Origami Animal Sculpture
by John Szinger

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1363-3   

¥1,800  218  277 mm 

Pages: 64

48

Paperback

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1262-9   

¥2,100  218  280 mm 

Pages: 128

DVD / Paperback

Origami Ikebana
by Benjamin John Coleman

LaFosse & Alexander’s Origami 
Jewelry
by Michael G. LaFosse , Richard L. Alexander

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1151-6   

¥1,800     218  280 mm

Pages: 80

DVD / Paperback

Origami Activities for Children
by Chiyo Araki 

Origami for Beginners
by Florence Temko

ISBN: 978-0-8048-3311-0   

¥1,200     216  279 mm 

Pages: 64

Paperback

ISBN: 978-0-8048-3313-4 

¥700     216  279 mm 

Pages: 32

Paperback

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1242-1   

¥2,000     216  280 mm

Pages: 128

DVD / Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   41JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   41 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



Origami Paper Box

Origami Paper Jumbo 

Pack: 

Kimono Pattern
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4728-5  

¥2,200  216 x 216 mm  

Box kit/ 300

Origami Paper in a Box: 

Geometric
 by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4803-9  

¥1,400  165 x 165 mm  

Box kit/ 300

Origami Paper in a Box: 

Japanese Pattern
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4606-6 

¥1,600  165 x 165 mm  

Box kit/ 192

Origami Paper in a Box: 

Abstract Pattern 

by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4607-3 

¥1,600 165x165 mm  

Box kit/ 192

Gift Wrap Paper: 

Blue & White
byTuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4634-9  

¥1,400   270 x 304 mm  

12  Paperback 

Gift Wrap Paper:

Japanese Kimono
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4548-9 

¥1,400  240 x 305 mm  

12     Paperback

42

New Title New Title

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   42JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   42 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



おりがみ 43

Title ISBN Price Size Detail

Ukiyo-E Bird Prints 978-0-8048-4487-1 ¥800 210 x 210 mm 48 sheets

Abstract Patterns 978-0-8048-4717-9 ¥820 209 x 209 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Chiyogami Prints 978-0-8048-4716-2 ¥700 171 x 171 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Polka Dots 978-0-8048-4623-3 ¥800 150 x 150 mm 96 sheets + 8-pp. booklet

Stripes and Solids 978-0-8048-4631-8 ¥800 150 x 150 mm 96 sheets + 8-pp. booklet

Cherry Blossoms (S) 978-0-8048-4485-7 ¥650 171 x 171 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Cherry Blossoms (L) 978-0-8048-4484-0 ¥750 210 x 210 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Origami Floral Designs 978-0-8048-4323-2 ¥650 153 x 153 mm 64 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Kimono Patterns (S) 978-4-8053-1040-3 ¥650 171 x 171 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Kimono Patterns (L) 978-4-8053-1071-7 ¥750 215 x 215 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Pattern 978-0-8048-3525-1 ¥650 172 x 172 mm 49 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Rainbow Spiral 978-0-8048-3801-6 ¥950 210 x 210 mm 76 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Rainbows 978-0-8048-4636-3 ¥800 150 x 150 mm 96 sheets + 8-pp. booklet

Samurai Prints (S) 978-0-8048-4347-8 ¥650 172 x 172 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Samurai Prints (L) 978-0-8048-4346-1 ¥750 210 x 210 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Animal Prints 978-0-8048-3795-8 ¥750 210 x 210 mm 49 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Balloon Patterns 978-0-8048-4635-6 ¥800 150 x 150 mm 96 sheets + 8-pp. booklet

Japanese Bird Prints (S) 978-0-8048-4488-8 ¥700 171 x 171 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Japanese Bird Prints (L) 978-0-8048-4489-5 ¥800 210 x 210 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Traditional Japanese Prints 978-0-8048-3803-0 ¥750 210 x 210 mm 49 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Flower 978-0-8048-4486-4 ¥730 170 x 170 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Japanese Washi Patterns 978-0-8048-4546-5 ¥770 150 x 150 mm 96 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Kaleidoscope Patterns 978-0-8048-4547-2 ¥770 150 x 150 mm 96 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Traditional (S) 978-0-8048-4189-4 ¥650 171 x 171 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Traditional (L) 978-0-8048-4190-0 ¥750 215 x 215 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Floating World Prints (S) 978-0-8048-4340-9 ¥650 172 x 172 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Floating World Prints (L) 978-0-8048-4339-3 ¥750 210 x 210 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Geisha Prints (S) 978-0-8048-4481-9 ¥650 171 x 171 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Geisha Prints (L) 978-0-8048-4480-2 ¥750 210 x 210 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Hiroshige Prints (S) 978-0-8048-4454-3 ¥650 172 x 172 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Hokusai Prints (L) 978-0-8048-4453-6 ¥750 210 x 210 mm 48 sheets + 8 pp. booklet

Origami Paper

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   43JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   43 18/10/16   1:52 PM18/10/16   1:52 PM



Japanese Fairy Tales

edited by Yei Theodora Ozaki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0881-3

¥1,900   Pages: 256

130 × 203 mm  Paperback

CHILDREN’S BOOKS ON JAPAN

Once Upon a Time in Japan
published with Japan Broadcasting Corporation (NHK)

translated by Roger Pulvers, Juliet Carpenter

illustrated by Manami Yamada, Tomonori Taniguchi, 

Nao Takabatake, Takumi Nishio

Treasury of Japanese Folktales

by Yuri Yasuda

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1079-3

¥1,900    Pages: 112  

230 × 305 mm   Hardcover 

44

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1359-6

¥2,000    Pages: 120

228 x 203 mm    

Hardcover + MP3 Audio CD

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   44JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   44 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



45

More Japanese Children’s Favorite Stoires
Anniversary Edition

by Florence Sakade, illustrated by Yoshio Hayashi

もっと英語で読む⽇本のむかし話【60周年特装版】

英語で読む⽇本のむかし話【60周年特装版】

 世代から世代に語り継がれてきた⽇本の昔話。60周年アニヴァーサ
リー版です。⽇本⽂化に根づいた教訓や価値観、そしてユーモアを世
界中の⽅々に読んでいただけるよう英語でコレクションしました。
うらしま太郎、おむすびころりん、七⼣物語、鶴の恩返し、ごぶとり
じいさん、泣いた⾚⻤、⾦太郎など有名な昔話を収録。

 世代から世代に引き継がれる⽇本の昔話。⽇本⽂化に根付いた教訓や価値観、
そしてユーモアを世界中の⽅々に向けて英語で収録。桃太郎、⼀⼨法師、わら
しべ⻑者、ぶんぶくちゃがまなど、誰もが⼦供の頃から親しんだものばかり。
どこか懐かしいタッチの優しい挿絵とともにお届けします。出版から 60周年
のアニヴァーサリー版です。

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1265-0 

¥1,800

Pages: 96   262 × 262 mm 

Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1260-5

¥1,800

Pages: 112 

262×262 mm 

Hardcover

Japanese Children’s 

Favorite Stoires

Anniversary Edition

by Florence Sakade

illustrated by Yoshisuke Kurosaki

ももたろう【英語版】

Peach Boy & Other Japanese 
Child’s Stories
edited by Florence Sakade

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0996-4   ¥1,500

Pages: 49   235 × 235 mm   Hardcover

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   45JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   45 18/10/16   1:53 PM18/10/16   1:53 PM



46

Japanese Celebrations
by Betty Reynolds

All About Japan
by Willamarie Moore

Illustrated by Kazumi Wilds 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0867-7 ¥1,800 

Pages: 48 275 × 223 mm Hardcover

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1440-1 ¥1,500

Pages: 64 223 × 287 mm Hardcover

The Peace Tree from Hiroshima
A Little Bonsai with a Big Story

by Sandra Moore

illustrated by Kazumi Wilds

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1347-3 

¥1,800

Pages: 32     216  x 280 mm 

Hardcover 

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   46JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   46 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



47

Japanese Traditions
Rice Cakes, Cherry Blossoms and Matsuri: 

A Year of Seasonal Japanese Festivities 

text by Setsu Broderick, Willamarie Moore

Illustrated by Setsu Broderick,

Tokyo Friends
by Betty Reynolds

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1075-5    ¥1,600

Pages: 64    228 × 205 mm    Hardcover 

Squeamish About Sushi
by Betty Reynolds

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0717-5    ¥1,700

Pages: 72    228 × 205 mm    Hardcover

My Awesome Japan 
Adventure
by Rebecca Otowa

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1216-2   ¥1,500

Pages: 52  186 × 261 mm 

Hardcover

Last Kappa of Old Japan
(Bilingual)

by Sunny Seki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1399-2   ¥1,400

Pages: 32     223 × 267 mm 

Hardcover

My First Book of 
Japanese Words
by Michelle Haney Brown

illustrated by Aya Padron

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1201-8 ¥1,300 

Pages: 32 238 × 220 mm  

Hardcover 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1089-2 

¥1,700

Pages: 48 275 × 236 mm

Hardcover

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   47JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   47 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



48

JAPANESE LEARNING TEXT

Japanese for Beginners
by Sachiko Toyozato

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1367-1 ¥2,300

Pages: 288 152 × 228 mm  

Paperback+ CD-ROM

Contemporary Japanese 

Vol.1

by Eriko Sato

illustrated by Alexis Cowan

978-0-8048-4713-1 ¥3,500

Pages: 288 190 × 254 mm  

Paperback+ CD-ROM

Elementary Japanese Vol. 1

by Yoko Hasegawa

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1368-8 ¥3,500 

Pages: 385 192 × 254 mm 

Paperback+ MP3 Audio Disc

Contemporary Japanese 

Workbook Vol.1

by Eriko Satoi

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4714-8   ¥2,300 

Pages: 192 190 × 254 mm    

Paperback

Elementary Japanese Vol. 2

by Yoko Hasegawa

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1369-5 ¥3,500

Pages: 450 192 × 254 mm 

Paperback+ MP3 Audio Disc

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   48JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   48 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



49⽇本語学習書

辞書

タトル・ミニ ・英和 / 和英辞典

Tuttle Mini Japanese Dictionary
by Yuki Shimada, 

edited by Taeko Takeyama

 ⼩さいながらも語彙数は約 13,000 語の⼩型両引き辞書。
最新の IT や SNS ⽤語も収録。⾒やすい 2 ⾊刷。

タトル・コンサイス英和・和英辞典 
[ 改訂増補版 ]

Tuttle Concise Japanese 

Dictionary

by Samuel E. Martin

revised by Sayaka Khan, Fred Perry

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1318-3 

¥1,600

Pages: 624  101 × 153 mm  

Paperback

タトル・コンパクト英和・和英辞典 
[ 改訂増補版 ]

Tuttle Compact Japanese 

Dictionary

by Samuel E. Martin, revised and update 

by Sayaka Khan, Fred Perry

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1431-9 

¥1,900

Pages: 126  127 × 190 mm  

Paperback

新版 ネルソン漢英中辞典

Compact Nelson Japanese 

English Character 

Dictionary 

by Andrew Nathaniel Nelson

revised and update by John H. Haig 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1397-8 

¥2,200

Pages: 780  125 × 188 mm  

Paperback

ペリプラス・ポケット・
ジャパニ－ズ・ディクショナリー

Periplus Pocket Japanese 

Dictionary 

by Periplus Publishing

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1406-7   

¥820     

Pages: 120    105 × 192 mm      

Paperback

簡明漢英熟語字典

The Learner’s Japanese 

Kanji Dictionary

by Mark Spahn, W. Hadamitzky

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0984-1 

¥2,500     

Pages: 910 120 × 188 mm      

Paperback

タトル・ポケット ・英和 / 和英辞典 ( 改訂増補版 )

Tuttle Pocket Japanese Dictionary 
(Revised Edition)

by Samuel E. Martin

revised by Sayaka Khan, Fred Perry

ロングセラーの携帯に便利なポケットサイズ辞書の改訂版。

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1223-0  

 ¥1,000   Pages: 374

 72 × 100 mm    Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1354-1  

¥1,400  Pages: 640 

76 × 114 mm Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   49JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   49 18/10/16   3:12 PM18/10/16   3:12 PM



50

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1419-7

¥2,400  　　
Pages: 320

190 × 254 mm    

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1170-7 

¥3,600

Pages: 704

151 × 227 mm

Paperback

Japanese Kanji for Beginners
by Timothy G. Stout 

Japanese Hiragana & Katakana for 
Beginners
by Timothy G. Stout

illustrated by Alexis Cowan

Complete Guide to Japanese Kanji
by Christopher Seeley, Kenneth G. Henshall

Japanese Kanji Made Easy
Learn 1,000 Kanji and Kana the Fun and Easy Way

by Michael L. Kluemper

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1049-6  

¥1,900

Pages: 320

152 × 228 mm

Paperback+ CD-ROM

Japanese Kanji Power 
A Workbook for Mastering Japanese Characters 

by John Millen

New Title

New Title

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1144-8

¥1,500

Pages: 192

153 × 229 mm   

Paperback+ CD-ROM

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1277-3   

¥2,100

Pages: 216

203 × 203 mm

Paperback + MP3 Audio CD

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   50JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   50 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



51

New Title

A Guide To Reading & Writing 
Japanese 
Fourth Edition 

by Florence Sakade

Japanese Kanji & Kana 
Revised and Updated Edition

by Wolfgang Hadamizky, Mark Spahn

Let’s Learn Japanese 
by Timothy G. Stout, revised by William Matsuzaki

Japanese Hiragana and Katakana 
Flash Cards Kit
by Glen McCabe

revised by Emiko Konomi 

Japanese Kanji 
Flash Cards Volume1
by Alexander Kask, Emiko Konomi

Japanese Kanji 
Flash Cards Volume2
by Alexander Kask, Emiko Konomi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1173-8 

¥2,300

Pages: 340 

134 × 214 mm 

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1372-5

¥1,800  

130 × 195 mm

 ( 64  + 

audio CD + 32  + 

)

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1174-5 

¥1,600  

137×196 mm 

 (

200 32 + audio CD )

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1222-3 

¥2,500

Pages: 424  

152 × 229 mm  

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1167-7

¥1,500 

138 × 195 mm   

 ( 200  + audio 

CD + 32  + 

2 )

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1164-6 

¥1,600  

137×196 mm 

 (

200 32 + audio CD )

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   51JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   51 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



※価格はすべて本体価格です。  表紙デザイン、タイトルおよび価格は予告なく変更されることがあります。

52 Japanese Learing Text

ひらがな練習帳

Writing Japanese Hiragana

An Introductory Japanese 

Language Workbook  

by Jim Gleeson

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1349-7  

¥1,200   Pages: 80

216 × 280 mm    Paperback

カタカナ練習帳
Writing Japanese Katakana

An Introductory Japanese 

Language Workbook  

by Jim Gleeson

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1350-3

¥1,200   Pages: 80

216 × 280 mm   Paperback

漢字学習書の定番 新版

Essential Japanese Kanji 

Volume1 

by University of Tokyo, Kanji Research 

Group

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1340-4 

¥1,800   Pages: 224 

189 × 254 mm  Paperback

400 の基本漢字を学習する

Read Japanese Kanji Today 

by Len Walsh

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1432-6 

¥1,700    Pages: 224 

152 × 229 mm  Paperback

ひらがな・カタカナを書いて覚える
ために最適な練習帳

Learning Japanese Hiragana & 

Katakana 3rd Edition

by Kenneth G. Henshall, 

Tetsuo Takagaki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1227-8  ¥1,500  
Pages: 128 190 × 254 mm  Paperback

⽇めくり式 ひらがな・
カタカナ練習帳

Japanese Hiragana and 

Katakana Practice Pad

by Richard Keirstead

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4625-7 

¥2,100   Pages: 312   
136 × 136 mm   
メモブロック式 ( 説明書 16 ページ + 

366 枚パッド )

⽇本語能⼒試験（JLPT）N5 に
対応の漢字学習書

Learning Japanese Kanji 

Practice Book Volume 1

by Eriko Sato

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1377-0    

¥1,400 Pages: 128

190 × 254 mm   Paperback

⽇常⽣活に必要な 520 字の漢字
を形やイメージで覚える

Learning Japanese Kanji 

The Innovaitive Method for Learn 

the 500 Most Essential Japanese 

kanji Characters

by Glen Nolan Grant, illustrated by 

Ya-Wei Lin

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1168-4  

¥2,600 Pages: 464 

151 × 227 mm   Paperback

⽇めくり式 ⽇本語会話練習帳

A Japanese Phrase A Day

by Sam Brier, Keiko Matsuura 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1085-4 

¥1,700

137×137 mm 

メモブロック式  ( 説明書 16 ページ + 

366 枚パッド )

New Title

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   52JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   52 18/10/16   1:57 PM18/10/16   1:57 PM



53

Essential Japanese Grammar
by Masahiro Tanimori, Eriko Sato

Essential Japanese Vocabulary 
by Akira Miura, 

foreword by Wesley Jacobsen

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1117-2 

¥1,900 Pages: 416 

152 × 229 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1127-1 

¥1,600   Pages: 320  

152 × 229 mm   

Paperback

600 Basic Japanese 

Verbs

The Essential Reference Guide

by Hiro'o Japanese Center

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1237-7 

¥1,900 Pages: 352 

152 × 228 mm Paperback

Basic Japanese

Learn to Speak Everyday 

Japanese in 10 Carefully 

Structured Lessons

by Samuel E. Martin, Sato Eriko

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0962-9 

¥1,700 Pages: 352 

152 × 228 mm Paperback + CD

Japanese Made Easy

Revised and Updated 

by Tazuko Ajiro Monane,  Yumi 

Matsunari

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0963-6 

¥1,600    Pages: 256 

133 × 203 mm   Paperback

Basic Japanese Grammar

by Everett F.Bleiler

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1143-1 

¥1,200    Pages: 160   

133 × 203 mm   Paperback

Japanese Respect 

Language

by P. G. O'neill

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0976-6 

¥2,200   Pages: 192 

133 × 203 mm   Paperback

Japanese Language

by Haruhiko Kindaichi, Umeyo 

Hirano

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1080-9 

¥1,700   Pages: 256  

130 × 203 mm   Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   53JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   53 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



54

Japanese for Fun
by Taeko Kamiyama

Japanese for Travelers
by Hiro'o Japanese Center

Instant Japanese
by Boyé Lafayette De Mente

Survival Japanese
by Boyé Lafayette De Mente, Junji Kawai

New Title
New Title

Making Out in Japanese  
Revised Edition

by Todd Geers, Erika Hoburg, revised by Elisha Geers

More Making Out in Japanese
Revised Edition

by Todd Geers, Erika Hoburg, revised by Elisha Geers

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1398-5

¥1,300   

Pages: 160   152 × 152 mm

Paperback + audio CD

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0930-8 

¥950   

Pages: 96      105 × 152 mm     

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1224-7 

¥1,200

Pages: 192   102 × 186 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1225-4 

¥1,200

Pages: 192   102 × 186 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1348-0 

¥1,100

Pages: 192 127 × 190 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0932-2 

¥950  

Pages: 160    102 × 152 mm  

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   54JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   54 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



55

Practical Japanese
by Jun Maeda 

Colloquial Kansai Japanese
by D. C. Palter, Kaoru Slotsve

Speak Japanese Today
A Self-Study Program for Learning Everyday Japanese 

by Taeko Kamiya 

Essential Japanese
Speak Japanese With Confidence

by Periplus Publishing

Japanese Proverbs
A Collection Japanese Expressioms and Folk Wisdom 

by David Galef, illustrated by Jun Hashimoto

Conversational Japanese
by Anne Kaneko

illustrated by Sally Motomura

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1200-1 

¥1,500    

Pages: 224   152 × 227 mm    

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1124-0 

¥1,400

Pages: 320   127 × 190 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1115-8 

¥1,200    

Pages: 160   130 × 203 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1236-0 

¥950 

Pages: 192   127 × 191 mm     

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0852-3 

¥1,200

Pages: 96   134 × 203 mm

Paperback

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0846-2  

¥1,200   

Pages: 176   133 × 203 mm 

Paperback

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   55JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   55 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



56

TRAVEL GUIDE & MAPS 

Tuttle Travel Pack: Tokyo

by Rob Goss

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1066-3    

¥1,400   

Pages: 96   139 × 208 mm

Paperback + Folded MAP

Tuttle Travel Pack: 

Kyoto & Nara

by Rob Goss

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1179-0

¥1,500   Pages: 128   139 × 208 mm 

Paperback + Folded MAP

Tuttle Travel Pack: Japan

by Rob Goss

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1178-3   

¥1,500   

Pages: 128   139 × 208 mm 

Paperback + Folded MAP

Tokyo: 29 Walks

by John H. Martin, 

Phyllis G. Martin

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0917-9    ¥2,400   

Pages: 290   130 × 203 mm   

Paperback + Folded MAP

Kyoto: 29 Walks

by John H. Martin, 

Phyllis G. Martin

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0918-6   ¥2,400   

Pages: 376   133 × 203 mm   

Paperback + Folded MAP

Okinawa and The Ryuku 

Islands

by Robert Walker

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1233-9    ¥2,500

Pages: 287   139 × 208 mm

Paperback + Folded MAP

New Title

Getting Around Tokyo

by Boyé Lafayette De Mente

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0965-0    

¥1,600   

Pages: 194   136 × 209 mm

Paperback + Folded MAP

Getting Around 

Kyoto and Nara

by Colin Smith

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0964-3    

¥1,600  

Pages: 96   136 × 209 mm

Paperback + Folded MAP

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   56JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   56 12/10/16   4:59 PM12/10/16   4:59 PM



57

PERIPLUS TRAVEL MAPS

Japan Travel Atlas

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0966-7

¥1,700 Pages: 128

197 × 270 mm Paperback

Wall Map : Japan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0954-4

¥1,400

970 × 700 mm

Travel Maps : Kyoto 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1185-1 

¥1,200

109 × 260 mm

Travel Maps : Okinawa 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1338-1  

¥1,200

109 × 260 mm

Travel Maps : Japan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1190-5 

¥1,200

109  260 mm

Travel Maps : Tokyo

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1184-4  

¥1,200

109 × 260 mm

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   57JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   57 12/10/16   5:00 PM12/10/16   5:00 PM



58

CH-001 1 CH-002  2 CH-004  CR-002 CS-001 

CS-002 CS-003 CS-006  FJ-001 FJ-002 

FJ-003  FJ-005 FJ-006   GR-001 GR-003 

GR-004 GR-005 GR-006 GR-007 HR-001 

HS-001 HS-002 HS-003 KM-002 2 KY-001 1

KY-002 2 KY-003 KY-005 KY-006 KY-007 

KY-009 1 KY-010 2 KY-011 KY-012 KY-013 

KY-014 KY-015 KY-016 MT-001 MT-002 1

JAPAN’S  POSTCARD

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   58JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   58 12/10/16   5:00 PM12/10/16   5:00 PM



59

MT-003 2 MT-005 MT-006 NK-002 NK-003 

NR-001 OS-001 OT-001 OT-002 OT-003 

OT-004 OT-006 1 OT-007 2 OT-008 TK-002  

TK-003 TK-004 TK-005 1 TK-006 TK-007 

TK-008 2 TK-009 TK-010 TK-013 TK-014 1

TK-015 2 TK-016 3 TK-017 TK-018 TK-019  

UK-001 UK-002 UK-004  UK-005 YK-001 

YK-002 21

165 x 115 mm/ ¥100 

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   59JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   59 12/10/16   5:00 PM12/10/16   5:00 PM



60

47 Ronin 33

600 Basic Japanese Verb 53

A 

A Guide To Reading & Writing 

Japanese  51

Akira Yoshizawa 40

All About Japan 46

Amazing Origami Kit 36

And Then 25

Anthology of Japanese 

Literature 24

Art of Japanese Architecture, 

The 8

Art of Japanese Garden 6

Art of the Japanese Sword, 

The 10

Autumn Wind and Other 

Stories 29

B
Basic Japanese 53

Basic Japanese Grammar 53

Bonsai & Penjing  13

Book of Tea, The 18

Botchan 25

Buddhism Plain and Simple  

 23

Bushido 32

C 

Chrysanthemum and the 

Sword, The 18

Classic Origami Kit 37

Clueless In Tokyo 16

Code of the Samurai 33

Collecting Japanese Antiques  

 10

Colloquial Kansai Japanese 

 55

Color and Collage Origami 

Art Kits 38

Color Your Own Origami Kit 

 38

Compact Nelson Japanese 

English Character 

Dictionary  49

Complete Guide to Japanese 

Kanji 50

Contemporary Japanese 

Vol.1 48

Contemporary Japanese 

Workbook Vol.1 48

Conversational Japanese 55

Cook’s Journey to Japan, A 

 35

Cool Japan Guide 15

Creative Origami Kit 38

D 

Dharma Delight 23

Diary of a Tokyo Teen 14

Dictionary of Japanese Food, 

A  35

Drinking Japan 35

E 

Early Japanese Railways 

1853-1914 11

Eco Living Japan 8

Elementary Japanese Vol. 1 

 48

Elementary Japanese Vol. 2

  48

Ellely Queen’s Japanese 

Detective Stories 29

Essays in Idleness 31

Essential Book of Origami 40

Essential Japanese 55

Essential Japanese Grammar  

 53

Essential Japanese Kanji 

Volume 1 52

Essential Japanese 

Vocabulary 53

Essential Karate Book 33

Etiquette Guide to Japan 17

Everyday Bento 35

Everyday Life in Traditional 

Japan 22

F 

Five Modern Noh Plays 27

Five Women Who Loved Love  

 31

Floating World Japanese 

Prints Coloring Book 12

G 

Geek in Japan, A  15

Genius of Japanese 

Carpentry, The 8

Geometric Origami Mini Kit 

 37

Getting Around Kyoto & Nara  

 56

Getting Around Tokyo 56

Getting Genki In Japan 19

Gift Wrap Paper: Blue & 

White 42

Gift Wrap Paper: Japanese 

Kimono 42

Glimpses Of Unfamiliar Japan  

 26

Grass on the Wayside 25

H 

Hagakure 32

Heike Story, The  29

History of Japan, A 20

History of Japanese Art, A  21

Houses and Gardens of 

Kyoto 6

Hundred Verses from Old 

Japan 31

I 
I Am a Cat 25

Ikebana: Art of Arranging 

Flowers 13

Illustrated Ninja Handbook, 

The 33

In a Japanese Garden 

Coloring Book 12

In Ghostly Japan 26

In Praise of Shadows 28

In Search of Japan’s Hidden 

Christian 23

Infinite Spaces 6

Instant Japanese 54

Introduction to Japanese 

Culture 17

Izu Dancer and Other Stories, 

The 26

J 

Japan : The Story of a Nation  

 20

Japan Home 9

Japan Houses  9

Japan Journeys 11

Japan Living  9

Japan Restored 22

Japan Style 9

Japan Travel Atlas 57

Japan Traveler’s Companion 

 5

Japan: The Toothless Tiger 

 22

Japan’s Cultural Code Words  

 18

Japan’s Master Gardens 7

Japan’s World Heritage Sites 

 4

Japanese Architecture 8

Japanese Celebrations 46

Japanese Children’s Favourite 

Stories 45

Japanese Cooking 35

Japanese Culture 17

Japanese Design 10

Japanese Fairy Tales 44

Japanese for Beginners 48

Japanese for Fun 54

Japanese for Travelers 54

Japanese Garden Design 7

Japanese Gardens 7

Japanese Hiragana & 

Katakana Flash Cards 51

Japanese Hiragana & 

Katakana for Beginners 50

Japanese Hiragana and 

Katakana Practice Pad 52

Japanese Homestyle Cooking 

 35

Japanese House, The  9

Japanese Ikebana for Every 

Season 13

Japanese Ju-Jitsu 33

Japanese Kanji & Kana 51

Japanese Kanji Flash Cards 

Volume 1 51

Japanese Kanji Flash Cards 

Volume 2 51

Japanese Kanji for Beginners  

 50

Japanese Kanji Made Easy 

  50

Japanese Kanji Power 50

Japanese Language 53

Japanese Literature 24

Japanese Made Easy 53

Japanese Mind 17

Japanese Origami for 

Beginners Kit 36

Japanese Origami for Kids Kit  

 38

Japanese Paper Toys Kit 39

Japanese Phrase A Day 52

Japanese Proverbs 55

Japanese Respect Language  

 53

Japanese Schoolgirl 

Confidential 16

Japanese Short Stories 27

Japanese Society 18

Japanese Stone Gardens 7

Japanese Swords 10

Japanese Tales from Times 

Past 31

Japanese Tales of Mystery & 

Imagination 29

Japanese Tattoos 10

Japanese Traditions 47

Japanese Woodblock Prints  

 11

Journey Through Japan 5

Just Enough 19

K 

Kansai Cool 16

Kappa 27

Kimono Desgin 10

Kojiki 21

Kokoro (Soseki) 25

Kwaidan 26

Kyoto Gardens 6

Kyoto: 29 Walks 56

Kyoto: City of Zen 5

L 

L&A’s Origami Flowers Kit 37

Lafcadio Hearn’s Japan 26

LaFosse & Alexander’s 

Origami Jewelry 41

Last Kappa of Old Japan  47

Learner’s Japanes Kanji 

Dictionary, The 49

Learning Japanese Hiragana 

& Katakana 3rd Edition  52

Learning Japanese Kanji 52

Learning Japanese Kanji 

Practice Book Volume 1 52

Let’s Learn Japanese 51

Little Book of Japan, The 4

M 

Making Out in Japanese 54

Makioka Sisters 28

Manabeshima Island Japan 

 15

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   60JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   60 12/10/16   5:00 PM12/10/16   5:00 PM



61

Mastering the Samurai Sword  

 33

Meaning of 

Internationalization, The 18

Meditations on Tea 12

Michael LaFosse’s Origami 

Airplanes 40

Mind-Blowing Modular 

Origami 40

Mini Cookbook: Homestyle 

Japanese Cooking 35

Mini Cookbook: Japanese 

Favorites 35

Mini Cookbook: Quick & Easy 

Japanese Recipes 35

Mini Cookbook: Quick & Easy 

Sushi and Sashimi 35

Miniature Moss Gardens 13

Moé Manifesto, The 16

More Japanese Childrens 

Favourite Stories 45

More Making Out in Japanese 

 54

My Awesome Japan 

Adventure 47

My First Book of Japanese 

Words 47

My First Origami Kit 37

My Japanese Table 35

N 

Naomi 28

New Expressions in Origami 

Art 40

New Japan Architecture 8

Next Generation Paper 

Airplanes 38

Nick Robinson's Beginning 

Origami Kit 36

Ninja Attack! 16

Ninja Mind 33

Ninja, The  32

No Longer Human 29

O 

Okinawa and The Ryuku 

Islands 56

Okinawa:History of an Island 

People 21

Old Capital 26

Once Upon a Time in Japan  

 44

One Minute Paper Airplanes 

Kit 38

OPB: Abstract Pattern  42

OPB: Geometric 42

OPB: Japanese Pattern 42

OPJP: Kimono Pattern 42

Origami Activities for Children  

 41

Origami Animal Sculpture 41

Origami Animals Kit 37

Origami Aquarium Kit 39

Origami Birds Kit 39

Origami Bonsai Kit 37

Origami Bugs Kit 39

Origami Butterflies Mini Kit 37

Origami for Beginners 41

Origami Fun for Kids Kit 38

Origami Ikebana 41

Origami Jungle Kit 39

Origami Made Easy Kit  37

Origami Toy Monsters Kit 39

Origami Zoo Kit 37

Origami: Abstract Patterns 43

Origami: Animal Prints 43

Origami: Balloon Patterns 43

Origami: Cherry Blossoms 

(L/S) 43

Origami: Chiyogami Prints 43

Origami: Floating World (L/S)  

 43

Origami: Flower 43

Origami: Geisha Prints 

(L/S) 43

Origami: Hiroshige Prints 43

Origami: Hokusai Prints  43

Origami: Japanese Bird Prints 

(L/S) 43

Origami: Japanese Washi 

Prints 43

Origami: Kaleidoscope 

Patterns 43

Origami: Kimono Patterns 

(L/S) 43

Origami: Pattern 43

Origami: Polka Dots 43

Origami: Rainbow Spiral  43

Origami: Rainbows 43

Origami: Samurai Prints (L/S)  

 43

Origami: Stripes and Solids 43

Origami: Traditional Prints  43

Origami: Ukiyo-E Bird Prints  

43

Origami:Traditional Japanese 

Design (L/S) 43

P 

Peace Tree from Hiroshima 46

Peach Boy & Other Japanese 

Child’s Stories 45

Perfect Paper Gift Wrap Ideas 

 12

Periplus Pocket Japanese 

Dictionary  49

Personal Matter 29

Photography in Japan 11

Pillow Book of Sei Shonagon, 

The 31

Practical Japanese 55

R
Rashomon and Other Stories  

 27

Read Japanese Kanji Today   

 52

Roger Dahl’s Comic Japan 19

S 

Saké Handbook 35

Samurai and Ninja 32

Samurai: An Illustrated 

History  32

Samurai Revolution 33

Samurai Swordsman 33

Samurai Tales 33

Samurai Weapons 33

Secrets of the Samurai 32

Shinsengumi 33

Shinto The Kami Way 23

Shodo 13

Simple Origami Airplanes 

Mini Kits 37

Snow Country 26

Some Prefer Nettles 28

Speak Japanese Today 55

Spring Miscellany and 

London Essays 25

Spring Snow 27

Squeamish About Sushi 47

Sumi-E 13

Super Potato Design 9

Supercool Paper Airplanes 

Kit 38

Survival Japanese 54

Sushi Lover’s Cookbook 34

Sushi Secrets 34

T 

Tale of Genji, The 

(Seidensticker) 30

Tale of Genji, The (Waley) 30

Tale of Genji: A Reader’s 

Guide 30

Temple of Golden Pavilion, 

The 27

Things Japanese 10

This Scheming World 31

Three-Cornered World, The 

 25

TMC: Sushi 34

Tokyo Capital of Cool 5

Tokyo Fashion City 14

Tokyo Friends 47

Tokyo from Edo to Showa 21

Tokyo on Foot 15

Tokyo: 29 Walks 56

Tokyo: A Biography 20

Tokyo: Megacity 5

Tosa Diary 31

Travel Maps: Japan 57

Travel Maps: Kyoto  57

Travel Maps: Okinawa  57

Travel Maps: Tokyo  57

Treasury of Japanese 

Folktales 44

True Crime Japan  22

Tuttle Compact Japanese 

Dictionary 49

Tuttle Concise Japanese 

Dictionary 49

Tuttle Mini Japanese 

Dictionary 49

Tuttle Pocket Japanese 

Dictionary 49

Tuttle Travel Pack: Japan 56

Tuttle Travel Pack: Kyoto & 

Nara 56

Tuttle Travel Pack: Tokyo 56

Twenty-Four Eyes 29

U 

Ukiyo-e: Art of the Japanese 

Print 11

Ultimate Origami Kit For 

Beginners 37

Ultimate Paper Airplanes for 

Kids 41

V
Vegetarian Sushi Secrets 34

W 

Wabi Sabi 19

Wall Map: Japan 57

Woman in the Dunes 29

Wrapping with Fabric 12

Writing Japanese Hiragana 

 52

Writing Japanese Katakana 

 52

Y 

Yokai Attack! 16

Yoshiwara 22

You Know You’ve Been in 

Japan Too Long 19

Yurei Attack! 16

Z 

Zen and Japanese Culture 23

Zen Gardens 7

Zen Masters of Japan 23

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   61JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   61 12/10/16   5:00 PM12/10/16   5:00 PM



62

①	紀伊國屋書店 新宿本店

②	MARUZEN＆ジュンク堂書店 梅⽥店

③	紀伊國屋書店	梅⽥本店

④	ジュンク堂書店	那覇店

タトル出版の BOOKS ON JAPAN書籍取扱店から、
今年は８店を紹介 !!　

① ②

③ ④

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   62JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   62 12/10/16   5:00 PM12/10/16   5:00 PM



⑤	TSUTAYA	成⽥空港第 1ターミナル店

⑥	HMV	&	BOOKS	TOKYO

⑦	髙島屋⼤阪店 きもの売場

⑧	丸善 京都本店

63

⑤ ⑥

⑦ ⑧

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   63JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   63 12/10/16   5:00 PM12/10/16   5:00 PM



64

会社概要
Company Profile

 

Berkeley Books Pte., Ltd. (Singapore)

Tuttle Publishing (USA)

PT Java Books Indonesia (Indonesia)

お問い合わせ先
Japan

141-0032

Tel: (81) 03 5437-0171 Fax: (81) 03 5437-0755

customer@tuttle.co.jp

www.tuttle.co.jp

North America, Latin America & Europe

Tuttle Publishing

364 Innovation Drive, North Clarendon,

VT 05759-9436, USA

Tel: 1 (800) 943-9831 Fax. 1 (877) 409-1013

Customerservice.Tuttle@simonandschuster.com

www.tuttlepublishing.com

Asia Pacific

Berkeley Books Pte. Ltd.

61 Tai Seng Avenue #02-12 Singapore 534167

Tel: (65) 6280-1330 Fax: (65) 6280-6290

inquiries@periplus.com.sg

www.periplus.com

JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   64JP Catalog 2016-17_INT.indd   64 12/10/16   5:00 PM12/10/16   5:00 PM



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Preserve
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 450
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.11111
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 450
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.11111
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 2400
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.05792
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [1275.591 792.000]
>> setpagedevice




